



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 256 of 2023

MAHENDRA TURKANE **versus** SMT. SMITA TURKANE

Order Sheet

05/03/2025 Pawan	Mr. Aniruddha Shrivastava, learned counsel for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted one week to furnish complete address of the respondent. List the case after one week. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
---------------------------------------	--